TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY

Faculty Count by College and Tenure Status
(Faculty count include those with instructional appointments and 9-month salary greater than zero.)
(Excluding Teaching Assistants and GPT-I)

Fall 2006 to Fall 2016

COLLEGE TENURE STATUS Fall2006 Fall 2007 Fall2008 Fall 2009 Fall2010 Fall2011 Fall2012 Fall2013 Fall2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016

AG - College of Agricultural Sciences and Natural Resources

Tenured 55 54 50 52 52 48 48 52 59 62 62
On Tenure Track 22 17 23 23 28 29 26 28 28 28 32
Non-Tenured 16 22 30 23 21 22 25 22 25 30 43
Total 93 93 103 98 101 99 99 102 112 120 137
AR - College of Architecture
Tenured 16 17 19 21 20 19 21 23 23 23 20
On Tenure Track 11 10 9 7 6 8 7 6 5 6 4
Non-Tenured 17 19 19 20 18 17 18 16 19 20 25
Total 44 46 47 48 44 44 46 45 47 49 49
AS - College of Arts and Sciences
Tenured 245 256 272 264 276 288 291 290 298 276 265
On Tenure Track 138 131 112 98 119 105 89 118 108 102 117
Non-Tenured 123 128 122 343 112 126 148 154 157 155 191
Total 506 515 506 705 507 519 528 562 563 533 573
BA - Jerry S. Rawls College of Business Administration
Tenured 43 41 42 46 46 45 45 46 44 47 47
On Tenure Track 25 26 26 23 19 17 19 19 20 22 18
Non-Tenured 41 44 33 52 40 45 48 50 48 52 58
Total 109 111 101 121 105 107 112 115 112 121 123
ED - College of Education
Tenured 33 31 39 38 40 43 46 53 51 48 49
On Tenure Track 27 31 29 26 28 27 21 21 17 13 20
Non-Tenured 70 68 70 74 59 70 75 68 65 89 100
Total 130 130 138 138 127 140 142 142 133 150 169
EN - Edward E. Whitacre Jr. College of Engineering
Tenured 82 86 95 87 92 89 92 92 99 98 100
On Tenure Track 44 37 35 34 38 42 37 39 33 32 38
Non-Tenured 29 33 37 55 32 23 37 43 34 45 55
Total 155 156 167 176 162 154 166 174 166 175 193
GR - Graduate School
Tenured 3 3 3 3 2 1 1 1 2 2 2
On Tenure Track 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1
Non-Tenured 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 1 2 2
Total 8 7 7 7 6 4 7 6 4 5 5

TTU - Institutional Research, Source: IR Cognos Report
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(Faculty count include those with instructional appointments and 9-month salary greater than zero.)
(Excluding Teaching Assistants and GPT-I)
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HR - Honors College
Tenured
On Tenure Track
Non-Tenured
Total

HS - College of Human Sciences
Tenured
On Tenure Track
Non-Tenured
Total

LW - School of Law
Tenured
On Tenure Track
Non-Tenured
Total
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40
25
39
104

23

9
25
57

MC - College of Media and Communication

Tenured

On Tenure Track
Non-Tenured
Total

UN - Texas Tech University, Others
Tenured
On Tenure Track
Non-Tenured
Total

12
10
13
35

VP - College of Visual and Performing Arts

Tenured
On Tenure Track
Non-Tenured
Total

TTU GRAND TOTAL
Tenured
On Tenure Track
Non-Tenured
Total

TTU - Institutional Research, Source: IR Cognos Report
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1,363

11

37
28
50
115

22

28
59

12
13
13
38

15
19
43

54
38
25
117

626
361
454
1,441

Faculty Count By College and Tenure Status_Exclude TA-GPTI.xIsx - Page 2 of 2

10

37
28
55
120

23

7
26
56

12

8
16
36

21
23
11
55

55
34
23
112

672
341
445
1,458

o N B w

37
25
63
125

26

19
48

12
12
18
42

1
12
17

58
31
64
153

651
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1,602
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